
Studio Rotation Schedule Fall 2025

Monday Rotation Friday Rotation

Date Recital Hall Choir Room 219/Jazz Date Recital Hall Choir Room

Monday, August 25, 2025 Guidroz Heilman Michel Friday, August 29, 2025 Renfro Boutté

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day Friday, September 5, 2025 Boutté Renfro

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Michel Guidroz Heilman Friday, September 12, 2025 Renfro Boutté

Monday, September 8, 2025 Heilman Michel Guidroz Friday, September 19, 2025 Boutté Renfro

Monday, September 15, 2025 Guidroz Heilman Michel Friday, September 26, 2025 Renfro Boutté

Monday, September 22, 2025 Michel Guidroz Heilman Friday, October 3, 2025 Boutté Renfro

Monday, September 29, 2025 Heilman Michel Guidroz Friday, October 10, 2025 Renfro Boutté

Monday, October 6, 2025 Guidroz Heilman Michel Friday, October 17, 2025 Boutté Renfro

Monday, October 13, 2025 Michel Guidroz Heilman Friday, October 24, 2025 Renfro Boutté

Monday, October 20, 2025 Heilman Michel Guidroz Friday, October 31, 2025 Boutté Renfro

Monday, October 27, 2025 Guidroz Heilman Michel Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Renfro Boutté

Monday, November 3, 2025 Michel Guidroz Heilman Friday, November 7, 2025 NATS

Monday, November 10, 2025 Heilman Michel Guidroz Friday, November 14, 2025 Boutté Renfro

Monday, November 17, 2025 Guidroz Heilman Michel Friday, November 21, 2025 Renfro Boutté

Garza Studio: Wednesdays at 5:00 in the Choir Room.


